  3
G PC S 040
Product group
Your Specialists for electromagnetic Solutions
Safety-Shut-Off- Valve
Fig. 1:  Type  GPCS040K69V01
Function
Construction

Subject to  Sales Terms applay, available at www.Magnet-Schultz.com
062023/01  Alt
Type code
Example G PC S 040 K69 V01 Designation Material no.
Type G PC S 12V
100%ED with
HSA
24V
100%ED with
HSASize 040
Code for execution K69 V01 Thread G013814002 G013814003
K69 V03 Flange G013915002 G013915001
Type G PC S 040 K69 V01
Voltage 12 V DC
Operating mode S1 / 100 % / HSA
Material no.  1) G013814002